Cognome
ADINOLFI
AGOSTINELLI
ALBERTINI
ANDREANI
ANSELMI
ANTONUCCI
BALESTRA
BALLARANI
BARALDI
BARONTI
BARTOLONI
BENINCAMPI
BEOLCHI
BERTINI
BETRO
BIAFORA
BIANCHI
BONANNI
BORGHI
BORROMETI
BRANDIMARTE
BRUNA
BUDRONI
BURREDDU
CAMERA
CANTO
CAPO
CAPPELLUZZO
CAPUTO
CARNEVALE
CASCIANO
CASONI
CASSAGHI
CASTALDO
CAVOLI
CESAREI
CESARONI
CHIARELLO
CHIERCHINI
CIAPPINA
CIARDULLO
CICALESE
CONSOLINI
CONTU
CORASANITI
CORSI
COSTANZA
CRISPO
CRUCIANI

Nome

Chiara
Alessandro
Valerio
Daniele

Lucia

Ermes
Jessica

Elena
Solange
Marco
Gabriele
Filippo
Francesca
Tommaso
Francesco
Filippo Giovanni
Raffaella
Francesca
Emanuele
Marina
Alessio

Marco Giovanni
Dario

Giorgio
Mattia
Francesca
Francesco
Lucia

Fabrizia
Antonio
Simone
Francesca Romana
Daniele Mario
Giuseppe
Giacomo
Simone

Ilaria
Roberta
David

Natale
Angelo
Domenico
Paolo
Antonio Salvatore
Edoardo
Silvia
Alessandra
Gabriele
Marco

data_orale

19/01/2023
19/01/2023
19/01/2023
19/01/2023
19/01/2023
19/01/2023
19/01/2023
20/01/2023
20/01/2023
20/01/2023
20/01/2023
20/01/2023
20/01/2023
20/01/2023
20/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
26/01/2023
26/01/2023
26/01/2023

convocazione

pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina



CULTRERA
D'ORTENZI
DAMILANO

DE CAPUA

DE CRESCENZO
DE PETRO

DE ROSA

DE VECCHIS
DI BENEDETTO
DI PALMA

DI PALMA

DI PASQUALE
DI RUBBA

DI SAURO

DI ZANNI
DOLHAR
DOMENIGHINI
FABBRI
FAGONE LA ZITA
FATONE

FAZIO
FERRAZZANO
FIERRO
FINETTI
FUNARI
GALLORO
GALLUCCIO
GAMBARDELLA
GANZERLI
GARZIA
GASBARRONE
GENTILE
GIANNANTONIO
GO0zZz0
GRESTA ZUCCHI
GULLI

HALASZ
IDELFONSO
IMPEDOVO
ISMAN

LANDI
LAUDADIO
LAURINO

LEO

LI VOLTI

LO GIUDICE
LOMBARDI
LUPONE

LUSSI
MACCHIONI

Lorenzo
Silvia
Samuele
Alessandro
Giovanna
Teresa
Marco
Daniela
Fabrizio
Barbara
Sibilla
Claudia
Arianna
Alessio
Vincenzo
Rajko

Sara
Rodolfo Federico
Nicolo
Francesco
Antonella
Guglielmo
Rosa
Samuele
Francesca
Angela
Gabriele
Piergiorgio
Guido Tiziano
Daniele
Maria Teresa
Valentina
Alessandra
Filippo
Davide
Marianna
Giulio
Luciana
Marta
Elisabetta
Simone
Aleandro
Lorenzo
Davide Mino
Francesco
Simone
Antonio
Niccolo Francesco Matteo
Lucio

Mario

26/01/2023
26/01/2023
26/01/2023
26/01/2023
26/01/2023
26/01/2023
26/01/2023
26/01/2023
26/01/2023
26/01/2023
26/01/2023
26/01/2023
26/01/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
03/02/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
02/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023

mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio



MACCHIONI
MAGISTRO
MALFITANO
MANASSE
MANDOI
MARIOTTI
MASSIMANO
MASTRORILLI
MAZZARO
MELANDRI
MENCI
MENEGAZZI
MENEGHINI
MINOSSI
MORGANTI
MURA
MURACA
MUSA
MUSUMECI
NATALICCHIO
NELLA
NICOLINI
NOCI
NUMICO
ORMEZZANO
PALAZZO
PALLADINO
PALUMBO
PANSERI
PANZERI
PARODI
PASSERINI
PASTORE
PELLEGRINO
PENNACCHIA
PERETTI
PERONA
PERSILI
PESCALI
PETRONE
PIAZZA SPESSA
PIOPPO

PIRA

PIRAS
PISANU
POLTRONIERI
PUGGIONI
RABBAI
RAMPA
RANIERI

Michele
Federica
Salvatore
Federico
Pierluigi
Ilaria
Francesca Chiara
Luca
Martina
Alessio
Filippo
Roberta
Francesco
Gianmarco
Maurizio
Benedetta
Rossana
Fadi
Valerio
Annamaria
Eleonora
Lorenzo
Andrea
Sarah
Timothy
Paola

Luca
Adele
Eleonora
Irene
Andrea
Gian Marco
Maria
Valentina
Iulca
Alessia
Giulia
Andrea
Niccolo
Daniele
Elisa
Maria Antonietta
Giacinto
Marco
Nicoletta
Simonetta
Francesco
Alessia
Lorenzo Ruben
Pietro

08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
13/01/2023
13/01/2023

pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina



RICCI

RIETI

RIZZO
ROMANDINI
ROSANA
ROSSI
RUBNER
RUSSO
SALAMANDRA
SANASI D'ARPE
SBAFFI
SCARLINO
SCHIAVO
SCOCCIMARRO
SEBASTIANI
SEMERARO
SETTIMELLI
SETTIM)
SO0ZIOo
SPACCINI
STARITA
STRABIOLI
TAVIANI
TEDESCO
TEOFILO
TEOLDI
TOMASETTA
TOMASSINI
TOMMASI
TORNIELLI
TORRISI

TRINCA COLONEL

TRIVIGNO
UBBRIACO
URAS
VALIETTI
VALLONE
VAN GERVEN
VELI

VENA
VENEZIA
VERARDI
VIGNALI
VIGNERI
VIRGA
VIVALDELLI
ZANONI
ZITA

Giulia
Fabiola
Giovanni
Lorenzo
Gabriele
Stefano
Renate Anna
Claudio
Antonio
Maria Sole
Sara
Matteo
Giorgia
Enrico
Luca
Caterina
Greta
Sandro
Federico
Enrico
Anna Maria
Alessandro
Giulia
Immacolata
Nicola
Filippo
Lara
Thomas
Alessandra
Maria
Claudia
Katia
Martina
Denise
Nicola
Serena
Nicolo
Alexander
Shendi
Aurora
Giovanna
Giordano
Andrea
Marta
Federica
Roberto
Carolina
Caterina

13/01/2023
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
24/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
17/01/2023
18/01/2023
19/01/2023
19/01/2023
19/01/2023
19/01/2023
19/01/2023
19/01/2023
19/01/2023
19/01/2023
19/01/2023

mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio



